
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (75% = 11 Laps) 

No. 
213 
21 
27 

114 
23 

117 
36 
82 

110 
42 

111 
223 
13 

152 
333 

7 
45 

123 
16 

Class 
SS 

SS 

SS 

S 

SS 

S 

S 

GRAND 

S 

GRAND 

GRAND 

S 

S 

S 

S 

S 

GRAND 

S 

S 

Name 
ALEX GRIGOLETTO 
MARCIO GAZQUEZ 
RODRIGO ANZANELLO 
WILLIAM FERENS 
JOÃO L MAIA 
ROBERTO CASTRO 
DANIEL RAMALHO 
GIVAGO NUNES 
DIOGO BROKA 
FAUSTO SÁ 
PAULO SANT´ANNA 
VERIVALDO 
BRUNO SCHUNCK 
RAFAEL SANTOS 
FELIPE SARKIS 
MARCÃO DO POVO 
NESTOR FERENS 

RAFAEL HENRIQUE 
FERNANDO COSTA 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

9 
9 

Total Tm 
14:20.094 

14:21.129 

14:21.913 

14:22.245 

14:22.790 

14:22.973 

14:24.065 

14:24.561 

14:25.259 

14:25.366 

14:25.854 

14:25.914 

14:26.555 

14:27.358 

14:30.646 

14:32.653 

14:35.020 

8:29.288 

8:29.450 

Diff 

1.035 
1.819 
2.151 
2.696 
2.879 
3.971 
4.467 
5.165 
5.272 
5.760 
5.820 
6.461 
7.264 

10.552 
12.559 
14.926 

6 Laps 
6 Laps 

Gap 

1.035 
0.784 
0.332 
0.545 
0.183 
1.092 
0.496 
0.698 
0.107 
0.488 
0.060 
0.641 
0.803 
3.288 
2.007 
2.367 

6 Laps 
0.162 

Best Tm 
54.951 
54.805 
54.979 
54.929 
54.875 
54.689 
54.788 
55.017 
55.092 
55.171 
55.248 
54.627 
54.711 
54.762 
55.244 
55.188 
55.544 

55.369 
55.077 

In Lap 
9 
9 
7 
8 
7 

15 
9 
8 
7 
7 
9 
9 
7 

15 
9 
9 
9 

7 
8 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#213 ADVERTIDO. 
#36,223,13,152,333,7,45 PENALIZADOS EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

1.035 

Avg. Speed 

75,341 

Best Lap Tm 

54.627 

Best Speed 

79,082 

Best Lap by 

223 - VERIVALDO 

Printed: 16/08/2025 16:44:57 
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XVIII Copa São Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa 
F4 S-SS-GRAND 

1a PROVA - F4 S 

Race (15 Laps) started at 15:36:33 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

16/08/2025 15:00 


